
JUNIOR MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 168.4 195.0 10

2 Tyler Crowell Olathe West Owls 167.0 185.0 8

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 176.0 165.0 6

4 Evan Toms Piper High School 181.0 125.0 4

5 Robert Reeves Lansing Lions 170.0 120.0 2

6 Samuel Sherrow Bonner Springs High School 181.0 115.0 1

7 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 166.2 95.0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Crowell Olathe West Owls 167.0 295.0 10

2 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 168.4 285.0 8

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 176.0 250.0 6

4 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 166.2 200.0 4

5 Robert Reeves Lansing Lions 170.0 175.0 2

6 Evan Toms Piper High School 181.0 175.0 1

7 Samuel Sherrow Bonner Springs High School 181.0 115.0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 168.4 235.0 10

2 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 176.0 185.0 8

3 Tyler Crowell Olathe West Owls 167.0 165.0 6

4 Samuel Sherrow Bonner Springs High School 181.0 130.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Evan Toms Piper High School 181.0 125.0 2

6 Robert Reeves Lansing Lions 170.0 125.0 1

7 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 166.2 95.0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Cole LV Pioneers 168.4 715.0 10

2 Tyler Crowell Olathe West Owls 167.0 645.0 8

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 176.0 600.0 6

4 Evan Toms Piper High School 181.0 425.0 4

5 Robert Reeves Lansing Lions 170.0 420.0 2

6 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 166.2 390.0 1

7 Samuel Sherrow Bonner Springs High School 181.0 360.0 0


